DM | SPRINT 5000 M 2024

FUGLSANG S@, HERNING

RACE DAY
1 Sat AM
2 Sat PM
3 SatPM
4 Sat PM

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

TIME
11:00
12:25
12:55
14:30

CATEGORY
Women
Men
Women

Mix Stafet

CLASS
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

(]

DANSK KANO 983(@?@@5

DISTANCE HEAT
C1 5000 Final
K1 5000 Final
K1 5000 Final
K1 MIX 2 5000 Final
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